SITE LIGHTING
MSL SERIES
Standard Product Specifications
Materials:
Cast Aluminum Housing
Finish:
Powder Coated
Lens:

MSLL - 12.25”W x 23”L x 3.3”H
(Does Not Include Mounting Arms)
MODEL FINISH WATTAGE KELVIN TYPES OPTIONS
Model
MSLS
MSLM
MSLL
Finish
DB - Dark Bronze
BL - Black
AS - Anodized Silver
WH- White
CC - Custom Color
Wattage(MSLS)
LED75 - 75W LED 9600 Lms
LED100 - 100W LED 13800 Lms
LED120 - 120W LED 15600 Lms
Wattage(MSLM)
LED150 - 150W LED 20500 Lms
LED200 - 200W LED 26000 Lms
Wattage(MSLL)
LED240 - 240W LED 34700 Lms
LED320 - 320W LED 40000 Lms
Kelvin
30 - 30K
35 - 35K
40 - 40K